
 
 
29.09.2018 Ecu Mitmekülgne Sügis 

Tulemused 
 
Klass 1_ABC1+TS 60 cm 

Võistleja Hobune Skeem 
MP 

Protsent 

Parkuur 
KP 
Aeg 

Kokku 
MP 

 Miina Mölder  Herbert 35 
64,52 

0 
65,36 

35 

 Susanna Sõrra  A Milly 44 
56,19 

8 
80,37 

52 

 Laura Pihlak  Clinton 38 
61,67 

0 
72,70 

38 

 Gretlyn Koppel  Tuudur 35 
64,76 

0 
71,17 

35 

 Kai-Ly Kalda  Cha-Cha 40 
59,76 

0 
60,01 

40 

 Lisandra Pellenen  Herbert 39 
61,19 

0 
58,45 

39 

 Victoria Paurson  Oxana - 0 
59,21 

- 

 Pipi-Lotta Laineste  Beg - 0 
59,59 

- 

 Käroly Raudsepp  Beg - 0  (90 cm) 
52,65 

- 
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Klass 2_A1+TS 85-90 cm 

Võistleja Hobune Skeem 
MP 

Protsent 

Parkuur 
KP 
Aeg 

Kokku 
MP 

 Sofya Tsyrulnikova  Gotje 31 

69,47 

0 

87,09 

31 

 Ariel Hiir  Ally Chilly 28 

71,84 

4 

101,65 

32 

 Triin Siim  Verson 37 

63,16 

8 

72,88 

45 

 Liisu Maidi Varik  Ali Bey 33 

66,84 

0 

78,03 

33 

 Meribel Suurpere  Rose 35 

65,0 

0 

71,63 

35 

 Käroly Raudsepp  Variisa 27 

72,89 

elim - 

 Annabell Post  Ubach Alanna 29 

71,32 

0 

77,71 

29 
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Klass 3_TS 100 cm+kross 70-90 cm 

Võistleja Hobune Parkuur 
KP 
Aeg 

Kross 
KP 
Aeg 

Kokku 
KP 

 Annabell Post  Ubach Alanna 0 

76,95 

- 0 

 Elis-Anett Urbmets  Rose 8 

108,93 

- 8 

 Kärol Valvik  Grenardi 4 

74,61 

0 4 

 Marta Liisa Puistaja  Artik 0 

73,19 

0 0 

 Johanna Jakobson  Oxana 8 

73,03 

8 16 

 Gerda Kõvamaa  Lerigo 4 (110 cm) 

82,36 

4 8 

 Kärol Valvik  Grenardi 8 (110 cm) 

77,55 

- - 
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Klass 4 

Võistleja Hobune Kõrgus 
cm 

Parkuur 
KP 
Aeg 

 Kristiina Sööt  Tessica 120 0 

77,46 

 


